

VERSION

CHANGE

06.29.09

Original version

07.23.09

Page 2 - Under Sleeves, Rows 1-3 should read "K **2 (3, 4, 5, 6)**, place marker...."

Page 3 - Column 2, second paragraph should read "Work inc row every 6th (8th, 8th, 8th, 8th) row 3 (3, 3, 3, 3) more times, working St st only when row 17 of Sleeve Chart is complete—**37 (39, 41, 42, 45)** sts."

Page 7 - In the chart key, the definition for the knit symbol should read "**k on the RS, p on the WS**" and the definition for the purl symbol should read "**p on the RS, k on the WS**".

08.06.09

This update corrects an error in the previous version.

Page 3 - Column 2, second paragraph should read "Work inc row every 6th (8th, 8th, 8th, 8th) row 3 (3, 3, 3, 3) more times, working St st only when row 17 of Sleeve Chart is complete—37 (39, 41, **43**, 45) sts."